

## ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



## **AHDS30RAC Replacement Aux Contact - PLC 30a** Eaton Wiring Devices

Editor Willing Dovisors	
Catalog Number	AHDS30RAC
Manufacturer	Eaton Wiring Devices
Description	Eaton Auxiliary Contact, Used With PLC 30A Motor Control
	Disconnect Switches
Weight per unit	0.1800 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Safety Switch Accessories
Features	
dimensions	0.2500 IN X 1.8700 IN X 1.1800 IN
media	Yes
Descriptions	
Description	REPLACEMENT AUX CONTACT - PLC 30A
extra long description	EWD AHDS30RAC Replacement Aux Conta
Features	Additionally, our non-fused motor control disconnect switch and
	our new stainless-steel X-Switch are NSF listed for use in food
	processing. Offering flexible and economical designs for both
	fused and non-fused applications, Eaton's Arrow Hart motor
	control disconnect switches are built for use in harsh industrial
	applications to address the needs of safety, reduced downtime
	and code compliance. Our industrial grade, electrical motor
	controls feature durable lever handles and switch mechanisms that will wit
Long Description	
Long Description	Eaton auxiliary contact, Used with PLC 30A motor control disconnect switches
Product Type	Replacement Aux Contact - PLC 30a
Special Features	Motor control switches, swt/encl combos
Manufacturer Information	
Brand	Eaton
GTIN	00032664741869
Manufacturers Part Number	AHDS30RAC
UPC	032664741869
Taxonomies, Classifications, and C	Categories
Category Description	TADE
Туре	Replacement
Packaging	
Carton	1
Weight Per each	0.18
•	

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685

## **Uses, Certifications, and Standards**

Application	Ind Facilities & Factories - Facility - Other
standard	cULus Listed,NOM-0190SCP8-1993